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Kumulatiivinen tuntikertymä

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51

2005
2004



SUOMEN SOODAKATTILAYHDISTYS
FINNISH RECOVERY BOILER COMMITTEE

ALV ja muut saamiset

• ALV-selvitys verottajalle
• ALV-saamiset
• Laskut joita ei katsota perittäväksi
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